2019 Spring Meetings Hotel - Contact Information and Booking Instructions

*Hotel personnel are typically available between the hours of 9:00am and 5:00pm EST, Monday through Friday. Please allow at least 24 hours for a response.

HOTEL

FOR SUB-BLOCKS: 5 or more
rooms

FOR INDIVIDUAL RESERVATIONS:

COURTYARD MARRIOTT FOGGY BOTTOM
Group Coordinator: Cassandra Bohn
Phone: (703) 413-6583
Email: cassandra.bohn@marriott.com

GEORGETOWN SUITES
Group Coordinator: Pam Welliver, Director of Sales
Phone: (202) 298-1688
Email: pam@georgetownsuites.com

HOTEL LOMBARDY
Group Coordinator: ReShell Smith, Director of Sales
Phone: (202) 857-3910
Email: rsmith@hotellombardy.com

MELROSE GEORGETOWN HOTEL
Group Coordinator: Rodislava (Rodi) Luca
Phone: (202) 955-6400, ext 7279
Email: rodislava.luca@melrosehoteldc.com

THE MAYFLOWER HOTEL
Group Coordinator: Alejandra Argueta, Group Housing
Phone: (202) 776-9166
Email: alejandra.argueta@themayflowerhotel.com

SOFITEL WASHINGTON LAFAYETTE SQUARE
Group Coordinator: Jimmy Acquino, Reservations
Manager
Phone: (202) 730-8421
Email: iames.acauino@sofitel.com

ST. GREGORY LUXURY HOTEL & SUITES
Group Coordinator: Kaye Thompson, Reservations
Manager
Phone: (202) 530-3604
Email: k.thompson@stgregoryhotelwdc.com

STATE PLAZA HOTEL
Group Coordinator:
David Manalang, Director of Sales
Phone: (202) 833-6965
Email: dmanalang@stateplaza.com

THE CONCORDIA HOTEL
Group Coordinator:
Edrisi Cardenas or Esther Guevara, Reservation Agent
Phone: (202) 557-2000 or 557-2203
Email: reservations@theconcordia.com

THE FAIRMONT WASHINGTON DC
Group Coordinator: Suzie Murley, Director of
Conference Services
Phone: (202) 457-5028
Email: suzie.murley@Fairmont.com

WASHINGTON PLAZA
Group Coordinator: Rebecca Lidya
Phone: 1-800-424-1130
Email: rlidya@washingtonplazahotel.com

Contact Group Coordinator by Email
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Contact Group Coordinator by
phone or email

Contact Group Coordinatorfor sub-
block form.

Contact Group Coordinator by
phone or email

Contact Group Coordinator by Email

Contact Group Coordinator by email
**Fairmont blocks any emails
containing credit card information;
Please contact the group
coordinator for a secure link.

Contact Group Coordinator by email

WBG/IMFE Booking Site for Courtyard Marriott Foggy Bottom
or call 1-888-236-2427.
International callers should dial +1-202-296-5700.

WBG/IMFE Booking Site for Georgetown Suites or call 1-800-
348-7203.
International callers should dial +1-202-298-7800.

WBG/IMF Booking Site for Lombardy Hotel or call 1-800-424-
5486.
International callers should dial +1-202-828-2600.

WBG/IMF Booking Site for Melrose Georgetown Hotel or call
1-800-635-7673.
International callers should dial +1-202-955-6400.

WBG/IMF Booking Site for Mayflower or call 1-877-212-5752.
International callers should dial +1-202-347-3000.

Contact Group Coordinator by phone or email

WBG/IMF Booking Site for St. Gregory or call 1-800-829-
5034.
International callers should dial +1-202-530-3600.

WBG/IMF Booking Site for State Plaza or call 1-800-424-
2859.
International callers should dial +1-202-861-8200.

Copy and paste the following link:
http://bookings.ihotelier.com/bookings.jsp?grouplD=2436716
&hotellD=77685

WBG/IMF Booking Site for Fairmont or call 1-866-540-4505.
International callers should dial +1-202-429-2400.

WBG/IMF Booking Site for Washington Plaza or call 1-800-
424-1140.
International callers should dial +1-202-842-1300.
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2018 Spring Meetings Hotel -Contact Information and Booking Instructions

*Hotel personnel are typically available between the hours of 9:00am and 5:00pm EST, Monday through Friday. Please allow at least 24 hours for a response.

HOTEL

FOR SUB-BLOCKS: 5 or more
rooms

FOR INDIVIDUAL RESERVATIONS:

WASHINGTON MARRIOTT
Group Coordinator:
Vincene (Nolan) Jones, Reservation Sales Manager
Phone: (202) 640-6262
Email: Vincene.E.Nolan@marriott.com

WATERGATE HOTEL
Group Coordinator: Shirin Kooros
Phone: (202) 838-4421
Email: skooros@thewatergatehotel.com

WESTIN GEORGETOWN
Group Coordinator:
Tia Ward, Director of Event Planning
Phone: (202) 955-4430
Email: tia.ward@westin.com

Contact Group Coordinator by email

Contact Group Coordinator by email

Contact Group Coordinator by email
**Westin blocks any emails
containing credit card information;
Please contact the group
coordinator for a secure link.

WBG/IME Booking Site for Washington Marriott or call 1-877-
212-5752.
International callers should dial +1-202-872-1500.

WBG/IMF Booking Site for Watergate Hotel or call 1-855-256-
3966.
International callers should dial +1-202-827-1600.

WBG/IMF Booking Site for Westin Georgetown or call 1-888-
627-8406.
International callers should dial +1-202-429-0100.
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